

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB PIZZA GRANT 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$24,295.59
2025-04-09 Grant to Shyaka Chaste	txn_qkHRGRq	-\$55.00	\$24,240.59
2025-04-11 Transfer to Phoenix	$txn_9KH7LxQ$	-\$70.00	\$24,170.59
2025-04-11 Grant to Anay Jain	$txn_NQHZXkM$	-\$20.00	\$24,150.59
2025-04-12 Return of funds from expiration of grant to Hunter Green	$txn_mAHZlZX$	\$100.00	\$24,250.59
2025-04-16 Grant to Arya Baviskar	$txn_5wHKdN4$	-\$40.00	\$24,210.59
2025-04-19 Grant to Night-Owls	$txn_YRHxlBM$	-\$30.00	\$24,180.59
2025-04-22 Grant to Ayo	txn_JxHENgG	-\$45.00	\$24,135.59
2025-04-23 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Toby Cm	txn_WBHWnn5	\$0.05	\$24,135.64
2025-04-24 Return of funds from expiration of grant to Hamza Nasher-Alneam	$txn_d7HYNZV$	\$37.76	\$24,173.40
2025-04-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Sayhan	$txn_AWHVXym$	\$0.70	\$24,174.10
2025-04-27 Return of funds from expiration of grant to Chris Lee	txn_brH7J9n	\$13.43	\$24,187.53
2025-04-29 Grant to Ian Madden	$txn_PVHGBLz$	-\$100.00	\$24,087.53
WITHDRAWN: \$360.00. DEPOSITED: \$151.94.			\$24,087.53

 $Hack\ Club\ Pizza\ Grant$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Hack\ Club\ Pizza\ Grant$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.